
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE SPORT AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 16th Feb 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Cycling Team Sky collection 4, signed 6x4 colour prom photos includes Chris Froome, Geraint Thomas, Ian Stannard and Peter Kennaugh. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 14 

2 - Boxing collection 6, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes Joe Cullen, Matty Harris, Isak Low, Lawrence Okoli, Galal Yafai and Florian Marku. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 

3 - Football Goalkeepers collection 7, signed 12x8 inch colour photos from good names past and present includes Paul Robinson, Martin Dubravka, Tim 

Krul, Rob Elliott, Nick Pope, Robin Olsen and Zack Steffen. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

4 - Football Arsenal collection 6, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes great names such as Robert Pires, Edu, Luis Boa Morte, Gilberto Silva, Jens 

Lehmann and Nacho Monreal. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

5 - Sport collection 7, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some great names such as Michael Smith, Jake Wightmann, Hazel Irvine, James Cahill 

and Leon Edwards. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

6 - Football Aston Villa collection 10, signed 12x8 inch colour photos current and past players and managers includes Calum Chambers, Emiliano 

Buendia, Baubacar Kamara, Matty Cash, Unai Emery, Jhan Duran, Robin Olsen, Jacob Ramsey and Dean Smith. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

7 - Football Bolton Wanderers collection 14, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes Nicky Hunt, Gretar Steinsson, John McGinlay, Chris Eagles, Ricardo 

Gardner, Mike Whitlow, Henrik Pederson, Sam Ricketts and others. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

8 - Football Wolverhampton Wanderers collection 10, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes Mathear Nunes, Toti Gomes, Joao Gomes, Daniel 

Podence, Raul Jiminez, Sasa Kalajdzic, Craig Dawson, Jonny, Pablo Sarabia and Max Kilman. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

9 - Football Manchester City collection 4, signed 12x8 colour photos includes Kalvin Phillips, Mike Summerbee, Micah Richards and Kayky. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 14 

10 - Football International collection 9, signed 12x8 inch photos includes Neil Taylor, Harry Kewell, Kabak, Kim Kallstrom, Robert Vittek, Xherdan Shaqiri, 

Bertrand Traore and Matty Cash. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

11 - Football Manchester United collection 8, signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes Januzaj, Jesper Blomqvist, Darron Gibson, Van De Beek, Dwight 

Yorke, Victor Lindelof and Lee Martin. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

12 - Football Women International collection 5, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes Ellen White, Anita Asante, Lianne Sanderson, Rachel Farness 

and Rachel Brown. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

13 - Football collection 12, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some good names such as Andoni Gorosabel, Gudmundson, Nicolas Pepe, Sambo, 

Torres, Marrero, Aldalar, Monreal, Seller, Tafarel and Telis. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

14 - Football England collection 6, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes good names such as Jermaine Jenas, Owen Hargreaves Jesse Lingard, 

Kalvin Phillips, Andros Townsend and Carney Chukwuemeka. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

15 - Football Premier League collection 13, signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes Will Hughes, Joel Ward, Connor Gallagher, Marco Silva, Sergi 

Rebrov, Eberechi Eze, Jacob Ramsey, Nathan Ake, Mikel Essien, Kalvin Phillips, Conor Coventry and Adama Traore. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

16 - Football Chelsea collection 3, signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes Graham Potter, Thomas Tuchel and Timo Werner. Good Condition Est. £12 - 

14 

17 - Football Celtic/Rangers collection 8, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes great names such as Carlton Cole, Neil Lennon, Alan Stubbs, Michael 

Johnson, Anthony Rowington, Yosoke Idegughi and Charlie Adam. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

18 - Football Everton collection 16, signed 12x8 inch colour photos players past and present great names include Graeme Sharp, Mupay, Begovic, 

Demari Grey, McNeil, Campbell, Keane and others. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

19 - Football Nottingham Forest collection 5, signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes past and present players such as Viv Anderson, Dean Henderson, 

Sam Sturridge and Steve Cook. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 
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20 - Football collection 12 assorted signed photos includes great names such as Bobby Moncur, Bruce Grobbelaar, Lawrie McMenemy, Noel Whelan, 

Matt Holland, Tommy Baldwin, Phil Parkes, Ian Thornley, Ian Snodin, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones and Paul Reaney. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

21 - Football Chelsea legends collection 4,signed photos from Stamford Bridge legends Ron Harris, Tommy Baldwin, John Hollins and Kerry Dixon. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 

22 - Football collection 10, signed assorted photos includes some great names such as Alan Curtis, Tommy Baldwin, Phil Parkes, John Roberts, Ron 

Harris, Nigel Jemson, Steve Jones, Mark Falco, Paul Reaney and Kerry Dixon. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

23 - Sport Collection 12 assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Steve Robinson, Johhny Nelson, Peter Ebdon, Phil Parkes, Dean 

Windass, Johnny Heitinga, Glen Snodin, Paul Reaney, Bobby Moncur, Paul Reaney, Alan Curtis and Leighton James. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

24 - Football collection 12, assorted signed photos includes great names such as Bobby Moncur, Dean Windass, Paul Robinson, Tommy Baldwin, Paul 

Reaney, Mick Bates, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones, Nigel Jemson and Ian Snodin. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

25 - Sport collection 12, signed assorted photos includes some great names such as John Hollins, Ron Harris, Phil Parkes, Oliver Skeete, Steve 

Robinson, Colin Jones, Johnny Nelson, Lawrie McMenemy, Mark Falco, Noel Whelan, Alan Curtis and Peter Ebdon. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

26 - Sport collection 12, signed assorted photos includes some great names such as Paul Reaney, Colin Jones, Johnny Nelson, Steve Robinson, Oliver 

Skeete, Phil Parkes, Ray Stewart, Noel Whelan, Mark Falco, Peter Ebdon, and Paddy Mulligan. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

27 - Sport collection 12, signed assorted photos includes some great names such as Keey Dixon, Paul Robinson, Nigel Jemson, Tommy Baldwin, Paul 

Reaney, Steve Jones, Phil Parkes, Noel Whelan, Oliver Skeete, Steve Robinson and Colin Jones. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

28 - Football International Shirt collection of 3 signed shirts. England, Brazil and Wales. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

29 - Football Italian signed shirts collection. 3x Juventus and 1x AC Milan. Good Condition Est. £40 - 50 

30 - Football Premier League Signed Shirt Collection. 1x Multi signed Manchester United by number of squad members from the shirt year, 1x Chelsea 

and 1x Everton. Good Condition Est. £40 - 50 

31 - Brentford Football club multi signed football shirt signed by current squad members and others. Mathias Jensen, Aaron Hickey, Ethan Pinnock and 

others. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

32 - Fulham Football multi signed football shirt signed by current squad members and others. Calvin Bassey, Harrison Reed, Tosin Adarabioyo, Raúl 

Jiménez and others. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

33 - Crystal Palace multi signed football shirt signed by current squad members and others. Approx 12 signatures. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

34 - Football Zinedine Zidane signed 22x21 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signed colour France world cup final, 1, Real Madrid and 

France unsigned superb professional display. Good Condition Est. £120 - 150 

35 - Football George Best 22x28 inch signature display includes signed album page two fantastic colour photos, bio plaque framed professionally. Good 

Condition Est. £150 - 200 

36 - Football Thierry Henry signed 20x24 inch mounted and framed superb professional boot display includes return to Arsenal plaque. Good Condition 

Est. £200 - 250 

37 - Football John Barnes signed 24x21 inch mounted colour photo superb professional display picturing the Liverpool legend. Good Condition Est. £50 - 

60 

38 - Football Zinedine Zidane signed 21x17 inch framed and mounted colour photo super professional display picturing the French legend celebrating 

after the 1998 World Cup Final. Good Condition Est. £120 - 150 

39 - Football Gianfranco Zola 29x25 inch framed and mounted colour photo superb display picturing the Chelsea legend in action. Good Condition Est. 

£50 - 60 

40 - Football Arsenal Legends Marc Overmars and Tony Adams 18x15 inch framed and mounted colour photo superb display picturing the Gunners 

legends celebrating with the FA Cup. Good Condition Est. £50 - 60 

41 - Football Cristiano Ronaldo 16x13 inch signed Champions League boxed photo display pictured in action for Real Madrid. Good Condition Est. £200 - 

250 

42 - Football Marcel Desailly signed Chelsea replica Umbro away football shirt. Size X/L. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

43 - Football Marco Van Basten signed Netherlands 1988 European championship replica shirt size large. Good Condition Est. £120 - 150 

44 - Football Kenny Dalglish signed Liverpool Crown Paints retro replica home shirt. Good Condition Est. £100 - 120 

45 - Football Real Madrid Galacticos multi signed replica shirt 13 fantastic signatures includes legends such as David Beckham, Figo, Ronaldo, Sergio 

Ramos, Zinedine Zidane, Roberto Carlos, Iker Casillas plus many more legendary names. Good Condition Est. £500 - 550 

46 - Football Southampton F.C 2015/16 multi signed replica shirt 19 signatures includes great names such Sadio Mane, James Ward Prowse, Virgil Van 

Dijk, Charlie Austen, Jay Rodriguez plus other great signatures. Good Condition Est. £100 - 120 

47 - Football Arsenal 2015/16 multi signed official merchandise replica home shirt 20 fantastic Gunner's signatures include Mikel Arteta, Olivier Giroud, 

Mesut Ozil, Jack Wilshire, Theo Walcott, Alex Oxlade Chamberlain, Emiliano Martínez, Aaron Ramsey plus many more great names. Good Condition Est. 

£150 - 200 

48 - Football Arsenal 2015/16 multi signed official merchandise leather football signatures include Petr Cech, Olivier Giroud, Mesut Ozil, Mikel Arteta plus 

other great Gunners signatures. Good Condition Est. £150 - 200 

49 - Football Iker Casillas signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Real Madrid. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Wayne Mardle signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Superb image of Hawaii 501. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Mervyn King signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - John Lowe signed 12x8 inch colour photo great image of three time world champion holding the world championship trophy one of the all-time greats. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - Peter Manly signed 12x8 inch colour photo great image of One Dart celebrating. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Terry Jenkins signed 12x8 inch colour photo great image of The Bull in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Jelle Klaasen signed 12x8 inch colour photo great photo of the 2006 BDO world champion. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

56 - Bob Anderson signed 12x8 inch colour photo superb image of the Limestone Cowboy 1988 BDO world champion a true legend of the game. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Peter Manly signed 12x8 inch colour photo great image of One Dart in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Bob Anderson signed 12x8 inch colour photo superb image of the Limestone Cowboy 1988 BDO world champion a true legend of the game. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Dennis Priestley signed 12x8 inch colour photo superb image of the Menace 1991 and 1994 world champion. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

60 - Raymond Van Barneveld signed 12x8 inch colour photo fantastic image of Barney the 5, time champion of the world true legend of the game. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - John Lowe signed 12x8 inch colour photo great image of three time world champion holding the world championship trophy one of the all-time greats. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Terry Jenkins signed 12x8 inch colour photo great image of The Bull in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Adrian Lewis signed 12x8 inch colour photo great image of Jackpot former two time champion of the world. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - John Part signed 12x8 inch colour photo picturing Darth Maple with the PDC world championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

65 - James Wade signed 12x8 inch colour photo superb image of The Machine winner of 11 PDC Major titles. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Bobby George signed 12x8 inch colour photo superb image of the King of Bling in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Dennis Taylor signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy in 1985. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Jimmy White signed 12x8 inch colour photo superb image of the Whirlwind in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Mark Williams signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - John Higgins signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Stephen Hendry signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Ali Carter signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Steve Davis signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

74 - Neil Robertson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Peter Ebdon signed12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Neil Robertson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Neil Robertson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Steve Davis signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

79 - Dennis Taylor signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy in 1985. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Tony Knowles signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Shaun Murphy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - John Higgins signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Cliff Thorburn signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Graham Dott signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Mark Williams and Ken Doherty signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured before the World Championship Final. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

86 - Jason Gillespie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Australia. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Jimmy Adams signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the West Indies. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Mathew Hoggard signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Chris Adams signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while with Sussex C.C.C. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Michael Vaughan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Ashes Urn. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Alec Stewart signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Surrey C.C.C. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Darren Gough signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing One Day International for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Darren Gough signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while on England duty. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Dominic Cork signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Muttiah Muralitharan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Sri Lanka. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Jessica Ennis Hill signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating at the London 2012 Olympic games. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

97 - Trevor Brooking signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for West Ham United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Rodney Marsh signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Queens Park Rangers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Paolo Di Canio signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for West Ham United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Gordon Strachan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Leeds United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Stanley Mathews signed Football Association Hall of Fame commemorative FDC PM Stanley Mathews 80th Birthday Wembley 1.2.95. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 

102 - Franz Beckenbauer signed Royal Mail Sport commemorative FDC double PM 100 years ago Accrington F.C Were founder members of the Football 

League 22nd March 88 Accrington Lancashire. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

103 - Rodney Marsh signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

104 - Alan Brazil and Clive Allen signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Tom Finney, Nat Lofthouse, Norman Hunter and Tommy Docherty signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

106 - Football multi-signed FDC. Signatures include Charlie Hurley, Ray Wilson, Tom Finney, Albert Stubbins, Johnny Haynes and Charles Mitten.14/5/96 

Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

107 - Football multi-signed Football Legends FDC. Signed by Dave Setton, Dave Mackay and Trevor Brooking.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

108 - Leeds Utd multi-signed Football legends FDC. Signatures include Howard Wilkinson, Jackie Charlton, Allan Clarke, Norman Hunter, Tony Currie, 

John Giles, Duncan Mckenzie and 2 others.14/5/96 Edinburgh FDI postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

109 - Football legends FDC signed by Johnny Haynes, Gary Lineker, Norman Hunter, Nat Lofthouse and Tom Finney.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 

110 - Nobby Stiles signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

111 - International Football Managers signed Football Legends FDC. Signatures include Glenn Hoddle, Ron Greenwood, Kevin Keegan, Bobby Robson, 

Craig Brown, Mick McCarthy, Tommy Docherty and Sven Erikson.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

112 - Ron Greenwood signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

113 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by Bill Perry, Nat Lofthouse, Tom Finney, Johnny Haynes and 2 others.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

114 - Dave Mackay and Roy Bentley signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by Roy Bentley, Tom Finney, Walter Winterbottom, John Connolly and Wilf Mcguinness.14/5/96 

Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

116 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by Norman Hunter, Alan Gowling, Bobby Charlton, Warren Bradley, Tom Finney, Roger Hunt and 

Johnny Haynes.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Johnny Haynes, Roy Bentley and Dave Mackay signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Stuart Pearson and Tom Finney signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by Tommy Smith, Dave Mackay, Graeme Souness, Norman Whiteside and Norman Hunter.14/5/96 

Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

120 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by John Connelly, Stanley Matthews, Charles Mitten, Tommy Smith, Tom Finney, Ron Greenwood, 

Albert Stubbins and Nat Lofthouse.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

121 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by Derek Dooley, Albert Stubbins, Nat Lofthouse, Charles Hensley and Tom Finney.14/5/96 Wembley 

postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

122 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by George Cohen, Gordon Banks, Tom Finney, Nat Lofthouse, Albert Stubbins, George Hardwick, 

Derek Dooley, Ron Greenwood and Jack Charlton. 14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

123 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by Cyril Robinson, Ron Greenwood, Bill Perry, Walter Winterbottom, Peter Taylor, Jimmy Hill and Jack 

Charlton.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

124 - Football Legends FDC signed by Steve Bruce, Ray Wilkins, David Platt, Graham Rix, Vialli and Graeme Souness.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 

125 - Tommy Smith and Ivor Powell (on reverse) signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

126 - Football Legends FDC signed by Walter Smith, David O’Leary, Steve McClaren, Arsene Wenger, Bobby Robson and Phil Thompson.14/5/96 

Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

127 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signatures include George Hardwick, Phil Parkes, Alan Hodgkinson, David James and Peter Shilton.14/5/96 

Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

128 - Charlie George, Francis Lee, Trevor Brooking and Ray Wilson signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 

- 12 

129 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by Ron Greenwood, Nat Lofthouse, Albert Stubbins, Charlie Hurlie, Norman Hunter, Steve Howie, Tom 

Finney and Walter Winterbottom.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

130 - International players signed Football Legends FDC. Signatures of Andy Gray, Nat Lofthouse, Gary Linekar, Tom Finney, Clive Allen and Bobby 

Charlton.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

131 - Harry McShane and Johnny Haynes signed Football Legends FDC. 14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

132 - Graeme Rix, Ray Wilkins, Vialli, David Platt, Steve Bruce and Graeme Souness signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 

133 - England Goal keepers signed Football Legends FDC. Signatures of Alan Hodgkinson, Tim Flowers, Phil Parkes, Ray Wood, Nigel Martyn and Alex 

Stepney. 14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

134 - Blackpool 53/54 FA cup final signed Football Legends FDC. Signed by Nat Lofthouse, Cyril Robinson and Billy Perry.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

135 - Len Shackleton, Ray Wood, Nat Lofthouse and Charlie Hurley.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

136 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by David Craig, Albert Stubbins, Jim Scott, Tommy Gibb, John McNamee, Ollie Burton and Wyn 

Davies.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

137 - 1958 cup final players signed Football Legends FDC. Signed by Cyril Robinson, Nat Lofthouse, Billy Perry and Ewan Fenton.14/5/96 Wembley 

postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

138 - England Managers signed Football Legends FDC. Signed by Peter Taylor, Sven Goran Erikson, Howard Wilkinson, Graham Taylor, Walter 

Winterbottom, Kevin Keegan and Glen Hoddle. J 14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Liverpool legends signed Football Legends FDC. Signed by Phil Thompson, Steve Heighway, Sammy Lee, Roger Hunt, Jan Molby, Steve 

McMahon, Joey Jones, Kevin Keegan and Graeme Souness.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

140 - Wilf Mcguinness, Nat Lofthouse, Alan Hodgkinson, Phil Parkes, Albert Stubbins and Tom Finney signed Football Legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley 

postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

141 - Jack Crompton, Roy Bentley, Albert Stubbins, Tom Finney, Nat Lofthouse and Albert Scanlon signed Football legends FDC.14/5/96 Wembley 

postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

142 - Football Legends multi-signed FDC. Signed by O’Leary, Tiganna, Smith, Bassett, Souness, Hoddle and Robson. 14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

143 - Bryan Robson and Gian Franco Zola signed Football Heroes FDC.14/5/96 Stoke on Trent postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Tribute to the World Cup multi-signed FDC. Includes Scanlon, Cantwell, Finney, Gregg, Ditchburn, Simpson, Mcmichael, McShane, Sewell and 

Puskas 23/1/98 Gibraltar postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

145 - Bobby Moore signed Royal Wedding FDC.23/7/86 London SW1 postmark. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

146 - Pat Jennings signed Football Heroes FDC.14/5/96 Tottenham postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

147 - Martin Peters signed Football Heroes FDC.14/5/96 London E13 postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

148 - Geoff Hurst signed England World Cup Heroes FDC.14/5/96 London E1 postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

149 - Jack Charlton signed Football Heroes FDC.14/5/96 Wembley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

150 - Jimmy Greaves signed Centenary of The Football League FDC.22/3/88 Liverpool postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

151 - Jack Crompton, David Sadler, Johnny Anderson, Jaap Stam, Ray Wood and Roy Keane signed Manchester Utd Treble winners 1999 FDC.15/10/99 

postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

152 - England Internationals signed Italia 90 FDC. Signed by Peter Reid, Glen Hoddle, Bryan Robson, Ray Clemence, Viv Anderson and Gary Lineker. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

153 - Martin Offiah signed Rugby League World Cup FDC.3/10/95 Wigan postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Jeremy Guscott signed Race Against Time FDC.25/5/86 Douglas, Isle of Man postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Jonathan Edwards signed Centenary of Olympic Games FDC.9/7/96 London FDI postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Virginia Wade signed Lawn Tennis association centenary FDC.22/3/88 London W24 postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

157 - Bob Champion signed Ride for Life FDC.13/7/96 Edinburgh postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - Willie Carson signed Horseracing FDC.6/6/79 Edinburgh FDI postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - Ian Botham signed Botham’s Golden Summer FDC.22/7/96 Headingley postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

160 - County Cricket multi-signed FDC. Signed by Ian Botham, David Gower, Godfrey Evans, Alan Knott and John Lever. 13/5/73 Sutton FDI postmark. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

161 - Geoff Boycott signed 8x6inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

162 - David Gower and Colin Cowdrey signed Arundel cover.13/5/95 Arundel postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - David Gower signed Benham small silk FDC. 4/7/92 Manchester postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Dickie Bird signed Classic cricket card photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

165 - Colin Cowdrey, Mike Gatting, Graham Gooch, Ian Botham, Clive Lloyd and Clive Rice signed 20 years of one day cricket FDC 1/5/93 Manchester 

postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

166 - Nick Knight, Michael Vaughan, Matthew Hoggard, Nasser Hussain and David Shepherd signed Definitive FDC. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Tom Graveney signed W G Grace FDC.18/5/95 Bristol postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Len Hutton signed Official TCCB cover.21/6/88 Leeds postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Mike Atherton and Alex Stewart signed 100 test matches FDC.3/8/2000 Manchester postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Devon Malcolm signed Classic cricket card photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Ted Baxter signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Ian Botham signed Botham’s Golden Summer FDC.22/7/96 Headingley postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Cricket multi-signed 100 years of English County Cricket FDC. Signed by Paul Allott, Bob Willis, David Lloyd, Ian Botham, Allen Donald, Michael 

Holding and David Gower.16/5/73 Cardiff FDI postmark. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

174 - Brian Hardie and Ian Botham signed Centenary of the Ashes Benham small silk FDC. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Dalglish, Hanson, Souness and Work signed cover.3/8/74 Edinburgh postmark. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

176 - Sir Steve Redgrave signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Sir Steve Redgrave Olympic Games Sydney 2000. Sir Steve 

Redgrave celebrates a remarkable fifth consecutive gold medal with victory in the Coxless fours. Limited edition 500 copies £10 - 12 

177 - Mathew Pinsent signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Olympic Games Sydney 2000. Mathew Pinsent celebrates 

winning his third Olympic Gold Medal in the Coxless fours. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

178 - Linford Christie signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Linford Christie Olympic Games Barcelona 1992. Linford Christie 

wins the 100m Gold medal in 9. 96 seconds. Limited edition 500 copies. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

179 - Jonathan Edwards signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube Print Olympic Games Sydney 2000 Jonathan Edwards takes a giant 

leap towards winning the gold in the Triple Jump. Limited edition 500 copies. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

180 - Kevin Keegan signed 16x12 colour print England's captain Kevin Keegan celebrates his goal in the 3 1 victory against Scotland in the Home 

International Championship at Wembley Stadium on 26th May 1979. Into Football Limited edition 250 copies. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

181 - Cliff Jones, Bobby Smith and Dave Mackay signed 16x12 colour Tottenham Hotspur 1960 61 League and F. A Cup winners black and white print. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

182 - Tottenham Hotspur multi signed 1962 F. A Cup Winners 16x12 black and white photo signatures include Peter Baker, Maurice Norman, Terry 

Medwin, Bobby Smith, Jimmy Greaves, Cliff Jones, Dave Mackay and Terry Dyson. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

183 - Jack Charlton and Geoff Hurst signed 22x15 colour print picturing the cover of Chilean magazine Estadio from 1966 depicting some of Englands 

World Cup winning players. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

184 - Jimmy Greaves & Terry Dyson 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Football autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Spurs duo 

holding the European Cup Winners Cup upon their return to England. Spurs beat Athletico Madrid 5-1 in 1963. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

185 - Sir Henry Cooper Signed 14 x 19 Black and White Photo. Photo shows Henry Cooper and Cassius Clay in action. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

186 - Denise Lewis signed 22x16 Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Olympic Games Sydney 2000 Denise Lewis shows the true character of a 

champion in fighting a Achilles injury to take gold in the Heptathlon. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

187 - Football, Carlos Alberto Torres signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as he receives the 1970 Jules Rimet Trophy as Brazil's Team Captain. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

Condition Est. £10 - 12 

188 - Football, Wayne Rooney signed colour 22x16 Pride of England Big Blue Tube colour print European Championship Estadio de Luz 2004 England 4 

Croatia 2 Wayne Rooney Celebrates the second goal of his stunning brace. Limited edition 500 copies. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

189 - Geoff Hurst West Ham 16x12 Signed coloured, Football autographed Editions, Limited Edition photo. Photo shows West Ham's World Cup Winners 

Bobby Moore and Geoff Hurst with some of the trophies they won during the 1966 World Cup. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

190 - Gordon Banks signed 16 x 12 black and white print. Print shows Banks making the most famous save in history from Pele at the 1970 World Cup 

Finals in Mexico. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

191 - Manchester United Multi Signed 18 x 12 European Cup Edition Coloured Print. Signatures from Nobby Stiles, Pat Crerand, Bill Foulkes, Tony 

Dunne, John Ashton, Alex Stepney, David Sadler. Print shows the Man United line-up prior to their historic 3-3 draw with Real Madrid in the 1968 

European Cup semi-final 2nd leg. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

192 - Nat Lofthouse and Harry Gregg signed Bolton Wanderers v Manchester United 1958 FA Cup Final 16x12 black and white print. Bolton Wanderers 

forward Nat Lofthouse bundles Manchester United keeper Harry Gregg and the ball into the goal during the 1958 FA Cup final. Lofthouse scored both 

goals in a 2 0 victory over Manchester United. FA Cup Anniversary limited edition 58 copies. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

193 - Tottenham Hotspur multi signed black and white 1960 61 Division One Champions signatures included are Bobby Smith, Dave Mackay, Cliff 

Jones,Terry Dyson and Les Allen. Spurs Manager Bill Nicholson and his players celebrate their 2 1 victory over Sheffield Wednesday on 17th April 1961 

that secured the Division One championship. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

194 - Tony Brown, Bobby Hope and Graham Williams West Bromwich Albion Cup Kings Series 22x16 black and white Big Blue Tube print FA Cup Final 

Wembley 1968 WBA 1 Everton 0. The victorious West Bromwich Albion team celebrates after winning the FA Cup in 1968. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

195 - Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst 22x16 montage print England two 1966 world cup final goalscorers hold the Jules Rimet Trophy with captain Bobby 

Moore. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

196 - Football. Multi Signed Burnley 1959/60 League Champions 18x12 colour photo. Signed by Robson, Cummings, Blacklaw, Angus, Connelly, McIlroy, 

Pointer, Pilkington and Meredith. Limited Edition. Photo shows the Burnley starting 11 with the League Trophy. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

197 - Football. Billy Bonds and Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colour photo. Football autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows the West Ham 

Utd Team winning the 1980 FA Cup Final 1 0, Beating Arsenal. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

198 - Jimmy Greaves signed hardback book titled Greavsie signature one the inside title page. Limited edition £10 - 12 

199 - Jimmy Greaves and Ricky Villa signed hardback book titled Wembley FA Cup Finals 1923-2000 signatures on the inside bookplate. Good Condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

200 - John McGinn signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a Scottish professional footballer who captains Premier League club Aston Villa and plays 

for the Scotland national team. He can play as a midfielder or a winger. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

201 - Jacob Ramsey signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English professional footballer who plays as an attacking midfielder for Premier 

League club Aston Villa. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Steve Howey signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English football coach, former professional footballer and sports radio presenter. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

203 - Dean Windass signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer who played as a striker. He played spells at 

Bradford City and contributed to his hometown team Hull City's promotion to the Premier League in 2008. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - Alex Stepney signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English former footballer who was Manchester United's goalkeeper when they became 

the first English club to win the European Cup. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Matthew Le Tissier signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a former professional footballer. Born in Guernsey, he won eight caps for the England 

national team. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Nigel Jemson signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English footballer, who represented his country at under-21 level and was the player-

manager of Ilkeston Town until May 2008. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Tyler Adams signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an American professional soccer player who plays for Premier League club AFC 

Bournemouth and the United States national team. Primarily a midfielder, he is capable of playing as a full-back or winger on either side of the Defense or 

midfield. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

208 - Evan Ferguson signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an Irish professional footballer who plays as a striker for Premier League club Brighton & 

Hove Albion and the Republic of Ireland national team. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - Jill Scott signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer who played as a midfielder. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

10 

210 - Georgios Samaras signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a Greek former professional footballer who played as a striker. Good Condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

211 - Jack Cork signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English professional footballer who plays as a defensive midfielder for and captains Premier 

League club Burnley. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Jay Rodriguez signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English professional footballer who plays as a striker for Premier League club Burnley. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Gilberto Silva signed colour Photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a Brazilian former professional footballer who played as a defensive midfielder, most 

notably for Brazilian side Atlético Mineiro and for English Premier League club Arsenal, as well as for the Brazil national team. He currently serves as an 

ambassador for both Arsenal and FIFA. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Michael Dawson signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer and sports pundit. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Shota Arveladze signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a Georgian professional football manager and former player who is the head coach of 

Süper Lig club Fatih Karagümrük. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

216 - Marco Reus signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a German professional footballer who plays as an attacking midfielder or winger for 

Bundesliga club Borussia Dortmund and the Germany national team. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Neil Ruddock signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer and television personality who is a club director at 

Enfield. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Christopher Kirkland signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English football coach and former professional goalkeeper who is the head 

goalkeeping coach at Colne. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - Nacho Monreal signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a Spanish former professional footballer who played as a left-back or centre-back. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Michael Dawson signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer and sports pundit. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Neal Maupay signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a French professional footballer who plays as a striker for Premier League club Brentford, 

on loan from Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Nigel Clough signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English professional football manager and former player who is currently the manager 

of Mansfield Town. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Nigel Clough signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English professional football manager and former player who is currently the manager 

of Mansfield Town. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Usain Bolt signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. OJ CD OLY is a Jamaican retired sprinter, widely considered to be the greatest sprinter of all 

time. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Nacho Monreal signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is a Spanish former professional footballer who played as a left-back or centre-back. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Dean Windass signed colour photo Hull City Legend Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer who played as a striker. He 

played spells at Bradford City and contributed to his hometown team Hull City's promotion to the Premier League in 2008. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Dara O'Shea signed colour photo Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an Irish professional footballer who plays as a defender for Premier League club Burnley 

and the Republic of Ireland national team. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

228 - Des Walker signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Nottingham Forest FC 1984 Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English football coach and former player who 

played as a defender. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Adnan Januzaj signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is a Belgian professional footballer who plays as a winger for La Liga club Sevilla and the Belgium 

national team. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Des Walker signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Nottingham Forest FC 1984 Approx. 12x8 Inch. Is an English football coach and former player who 

played as a defender. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - David Hirst signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is an English football coach and former professional footballer. As a player, he was a striker who after 

initially playing with Barnsley he notably spent eleven years with Sheffield Wednesday, during his time at Hillsborough he played Premier League football 

and played in both the 1993 FA Cup and League Cup finals. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - David Hirst signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is an English football coach and former professional footballer. As a player, he was a striker who after 

initially playing with Barnsley he notably spent eleven years with Sheffield Wednesday, during his time at Hillsborough he played Premier League football 

and played in both the 1993 FA Cup and League Cup finals. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Sean and Maeve Kyles Signed Book, The Remarkable Kyles by Denis O'Hara 2012 Softback Book First Edition with 192 pages Signed by Sean 

and Maeve Kyles on the Title page published by O'Hara Publications,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - John Powell and Peter Matthews Signed Book, Walks, A Statistical Survey of British Men's and Women's Race Walking by John Powell and Peter 

Matthews Historical Series Booklet No 16 (2014) Softback Book with 128 pages Signed by John Powell and Peter Matthews on the First page published 

by National Union of Track Statisticians,. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - Tom Kiely Signed Book, Tom Kiely Erin's Champion by Kevin McCarthy 2020 Softback Book First Edition with 288 pages Signed by Tom Kiely on 

the Inside Front Cover published by Mercier Press,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Rugby World Cup '91 by David Guiney 1991 Softback Book First Edition with 130 pages Signed by approx. 30 Rugby Players Includes Brendon 

Mullern, Gareth Morgan, plus many others published by Sportsworld,. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

237 - Fanahan McSweeney Signed Book, Living and Loving with Cancer by Fanahan McSweeney 1994 Softback Book First Edition with 251 pages 

Signed by Fanahan McSweeney on the Title page published by Quill Print and Design Dublin,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - David Wallechinsky Signed Book, The Complete Book of the Olympics 2012 Edition by David Wallechinsky and Jamie Loucky Softback Book First 

Edition with 1328 pages Signed by David Wallechinsky on the First page published by Aurum Press Ltd London,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Tom McNab, Peter Lovesy and Andrew Huxtable Signed Book, An Athletics Compendium, An Annotated Guide to the UK Literature of Track and 

Field by Tom McNab, Peter Lovesy and Andrew Huxtable 2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 261 pages Signed by Tom McNab, Peter Lovesy and 

Andrew Huxtable plus four others on the Third and Title page published by The British Library,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Steve Redgrave Signed Book, Great Olympic Moments by Steve Redgrave 2011 Hardback Book First Edition with 188 pages Signed by Steve 

Redgrave on the First page published by Headline Publishing Group,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Frank Zarnomski Signed Book, The Complete All-Around Record Book by Frank Zarnomski 2005 Softback Book First Edition with 192 pages 

Signed by Frank Zarnomski on the Title page published by The Decathlon Association,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Michael O'Dwyer Signed Book, The Parish of Emly History of Gaelic Games and Athletics Edited by Michael O'Dwyer 2000 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 305 pages Signed by Michael O'Dwyer on the Title page published by Emly GAA Club,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - 90 Years of the Irish Hockey Union Edited by Chris Glennon 1985 Hardback Book First Edition with 196 pages published by The Leinster Leader,. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Robert Thompson Signed Book, Inishowen Heroes 1914, 1918 by Robert Thompson 2007 Softback Book First Edition with 228 pages Signed by 

Robert Thompson on the Title page published by Robert Thompson,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Neil Lennon signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Celtic. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

246 - Neil Lennon signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his playing days with Celtic. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - Mathew Le Tissier signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Southampton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Stuart Pearce signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Nottingham Forrest. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Nigel Clough signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Nottingham Forest. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Football Autographed John Hawley 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Arsenal's Paul Vaesson, John Devine And John Hawley Striking A Wonderful Pose 

For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At The Gunners Training Ground In Colney Heath In 1983, Signed (By Hawley Only) In Blue Marker, Signed 

(By Hawley Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

251 - Football Autographed Terry Mancini 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting Arsenal Centre-Half Terry Mancini Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers 

During A Photo-Shoot At The Gunners Training Ground At Colney Heath In 1975, Signed In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

252 - Football Autographed John Matthews 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Arsenal Midfielder John Matthews Posing For Photographers During A Photo-

Shoot At Colney Heath Training Ground Prior To The 1977/78 Season, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

253 - Football Autographed Leighton Phillips 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting Aston Villa Captain Leighton Phillips Shaking Hands With His Barcelona 

Counterpart - Johan Cruyff, Prior To A 2-2 Draw In The First Leg Of The Uefa Cup Quarter-Final At Villa Park In 1978, Signed (By Phillips Only) In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

254 - Football Autographed Neil Rioch 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Aston Villa Brothers Bruce And Neil Rioch Posing For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Villa Park In 1969, Signed (By Neil Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

255 - Football Autographed Kenny Swain 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Kenny Swain And Dennis Mortimer Holding Aloft The European Cup After Aston 

Villa's 1-0 Victory Over Bayern Munich In The 1982 Final, Signed (By Swain Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

256 - Football Autographed Mick Harford 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting Birmingham City Striker Mick Harford In Full Length Action With The Ball At His 

Feet During A 4-1 Defeat To Stoke In A First Division Encounter At The Victoria Ground In 1981, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

257 - Football Autographed Mick Mcgrath 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting Blackburn Rovers Players Posing For Photographers Shoulder To Shoulder In 

Their Wembley Suits And Hats During A Photo-Shoot At Ewood Park Prior To The 1960 Fa Cup Final Against Wolves, Signed By Mick Mcgrath In Black 

Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

258 - Football Autographed Ray Train 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Bolton Wanderers Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-Shoot At 

Burnden Park Prior To The 1978/79 Season, Signed By Ray Train In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

259 - Football Autographed Dilwyn John 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting Cardiff City's Dilwyn John And Colin Baker Posing For Photographers Side By Side 

During A Photo-Shoot At Ninian Park In 1963, Signed (By John Only) In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

260 - Football Autographed Derek Hales 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Charlton Athletic Striker Derek Hales In Full Length Action With The Ball At His 

Feet, C1981, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

261 - Football Autographed Frank Blunstone 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Chelsea Outside-Left Frank Blunstone Taking A 

Corner Kick On A Snow Covered Pitch At The Hawthorns During A First Division Encounter With West Bromwich Albion In 1955, Signed In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

262 - Football Autographed Peter Rhoades-Brown 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting Chelsea Players Posing For A Team Photo Following Training Session At 

Stamford Bridge In 1981, Signed By Peter Rhoades-Brown In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

263 - Football Autographed Jim Blyth 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Coventry City Goalkeeper Jim Blyth Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At The Sky Blues ‘Training Ground In 1978, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

264 - Football Autographed Ron Webster 6 X 4 Photo : B/W, Depicting Derby County Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-Shoot At The 

Baseball Ground Prior To The 1970/71 Season, Signed By Ron Webster In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

265 - Football Autographed Davie Dodds 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Dundee United Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-Shoot At 

Tannadice Prior To The 1980/81 Season, Signed By Davie Dodds In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

266 - Football Autographed Hamish Mcalpine 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Dundee United Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-Shoot At 

Tannadice Prior To The 1980/81 Season, Signed By Hamish Mcalpine In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

267 - Football Autographed Bryan Robson 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Terry Butcher, 4 Goal Hero Gary Lineker And Bryan 

Robson Celebrating Together In Front Of Photographers Following England's Impressive 4-2 Victory Over Spain In A Friendly International At The 

Bernebeu In 1987, Signed (By Robson Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

268 - Football Autographed Stuart Mccall 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Everton’s Stuart Mccall Running Away In Celebration Following His Superb 

Equalising Goal Against Liverpool In Extra-Time During The 1989 Fa Cup Final, Mccall´S Second Goal Of The Game Was Not Enough However As 

Liverpool Would Go On To Claim A 3-2 Victory, Signed Best Wishes In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

269 - Football Autographed Arthur Horsfield 6 X 4 Photo : Col, Depicting Middlesbrough’s Squad Of Players Posing For Photographers During A Photo-

Shoot At Ayresome Park Prior To The 1968/69 Season, Signed By Arthur Horsfield In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £6 - £8.00 

270 - Football Autographed Jeff Blockley 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Arsenal Centre-Half Jeff Blockley Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Highbury In 1973, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

271 - Football Autographed Arfon Griffiths 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting Arsenal Midfielder Arfon Griffiths Posing For Photographers Prior To A First 

Division Encounter With West Bromwich Albion At The Hawthorns In 1961, Signed In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

272 - Football Autographed John Hawley 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Arsenal Centre-Forward John Hawley Warming Up In Front Of Photographers Prior 

To A Game At Highbury, C1983, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

273 - Football Autographed Dave Hatton 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Blackpool Captain John Craven Holding Aloft The Anglo-

Italian Cup As He Is Cheered By Teammates Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Bologna In The 1971 Final At The Stadio Renato Dall'arain, 

Signed By Dave Hatton In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

274 - Football Autographed Paul Fletcher 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Burnley Players Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-Shoot At Gawthorpe 

Hall Training Ground Prior To The 1973/74 Season, Signed By Paul Fletcher In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

275 - Football Autographed Geoff Nulty 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Burnley Midfielder Geoff Nulty Demonstrating His Heading Technique For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Burnley's Training Ground In 1970, Signed Best Wishes In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 



 

 

276 - Football Autographed Alan West 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Burnley Midfielder Alan West Striking A Full Length Pose 

For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Gawthorpe Hall In 1970, Signed In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

277 - Football Autographed Alan Campbell 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Charlton Athletic Midfielder Alan Campbell Striking A Superb Full Length Action 

Pose For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At The Valley Prior To The 1970/71 Season, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

278 - Football Autographed Frank Blunstone 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Chelsea Players Posing For Photographers During A 

Photo-Shoot At Stamford Bridge In 1961, Signed By Frank Blunstone In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

279 - Football Autographed John Dempsey 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Chelsea Players Including John Dempsey Celebrating 

With The European Cup Winners Cup In The Dressing Room Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Real Madrid In The 1971 Final In Athens, Signed 

(By Dempsey Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

280 - Football Autographed Joe Kirkup 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Chelsea Players Including Full-Back Joe Kirkup Posing For A Squad Photo During A 

Photo-Shoot At Stamford Bridge Prior To The 1967/68 Season, Signed (By Kirkup Only) In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

281 - Football Autographed Jim Blyth 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Coventry City Players And Coaching Staff Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-

Shoot At Their Training Ground Prior To The 1977/78 Season, Signed By Goalkeeper Jim Blyth In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

282 - Football Autographed Stuart Mccall 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Everton’s Stuart Mccall Jumping Into The Arms Of Teammate Kevin Ratcliffe After 

Equalizing For A Second Time Against Liverpool In The 1989 Fa Cup Final, Signed (By Mccall Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

283 - Football Autographed Donald Ford 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting Heart Of Midlothian's Eric Carruthers And Donald Ford Posing For Photographers 

During A Photo-Shoot At Tynecastle In 1972, Signed (By Ford Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

284 - Football Autographed Heart Of Midlothian 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Heart Of Midlothian's Kenny Aird, Graham Shaw, 

Ralph Callachan, Willie Gibson And Bobby Prentice Sitting Side By Side For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Tynecastle In 1976, Signed By All 

Players Except Prentice In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

285 - Football Autographed Roger Osborne 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Ipswich Town's Brian Talbot And Clive Woods 

Celebrating With Roger Osborne Who Had Just Scored The Winning Goal Against Arsenal In The 1978 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Osborne 

Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

286 - Football Autographed Les Tibbott 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting The 1978 Fa Cup Winners - Ipswich Town - Posing With Their Trophy During A 

Photo-Shoot At Portman Road Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal, Signed By Squad Member Les Tibbott In Fine Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

287 - Football Autographed Ian Lawson 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Leeds United's Collins, Mason, Ian Lawson And 

Storrie Each Striking A Full Length Action Pose For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Elland Road In 1962, Signed (By Dempsey Only) In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

288 - Football Autographed Duncan Mckenzie 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Leeds United's Squad Of Players Posing For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Elland Road, C1975, Signed By Duncan Mckenzie In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

289 - Football Autographed Alan West 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Luton Town Players Including Alan West Posing For A Squad Photo During A Photo-

Shoot At Kenilworth Road Prior To The 1974/75 Season, Signed (By West Only) In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

290 - Football Autographed Don Gibson 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Right-Half Don Gibson Posing For Photographers Prior To A 3-0 Defeat 

To Arsenal At Highbury In 1950, Signed In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

291 - Football Autographed Mark Pearson 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Players Including Mark Pearson Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 

3-0 Victory Over Middlesbrough In An Fa Cup 3rd Round Tie At Old Trafford In 1961, Signed (By Pearson Only) In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 

- £20.00 

292 - Football Autographed Teddy Sheringham 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Millwall Strikers Teddy Sheringham And Tony 

Cascarino Posing With The Second Division Trophy During A Photo Shoot At The Den In 1988, Between Them They Scored A Total Of 42 League Goals 

- Sheringham Netted 22 Times And Cascarino Weighed In With 20, Signed (By Sheringham Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

293 - Football Autographed Ian Stewart 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Northern Ireland Winger Ian Stewart Striking A Superb Pose For Photographers 

During A Photo-Shoot At Loftus Road In 1983, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

294 - Football Autographed Ronnie Glavin 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing The 1972 Scottish League Cup Winners Partick 

Thistle Posing With Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Firhill After A Memorable 4-1 Victory Over Celtic, Signed By Ronnie Glavin In Black Biro Pen. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

295 - Football Autographed Frank Sibley 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting Queens Park Rangers Players Including Frank Sibley Posing For A Team Photo 

Prior To A 1-0 Victory Over Oldham Athletic In A Third Division Encounter At Boundary Park In 1967, Signed (By West Only) In Black Biro Pen. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

296 - Football Autographed Maurice Malpas 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Scotland's Maurice Malpas In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet 

During The 1986 World Cup Finals In Mexico, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

297 - Football Autographed Maurice Malpas 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Scotland Players Including Maurice Malpas Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 

1-0 Defeat To The Netherlands In The 1992 European Championships, Played At The Ullevi Stadium In Gotherburg, Signed (By Malpas Only) In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

298 - Football Autographed Ian Wallace 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Scotland Centre-Forward Ian Wallace Striking A Superb Full Length Pose In An All-

White Away Strip During A Photo-Shoot, C1977, Signed In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

299 - Football Autographed David Armstrong 8 X 6 Photo : Col Depicting Southampton Players Including David Armstrong Posing For A Squad Photo 

During A Photo-Shoot At The Dell Prior To The 1982/83 Season, Signed (By Armstrong Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

300 - Football Autographed Mike Channon 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting Southampton's Mike Channon In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet 

During A 0-0 Draw With Blackpool In A First Division Encounter At The Dell In 1971, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 

301 - Football Autographed Dick Krzywicki 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting West Bromwich Albion Midfielder Dick Krzywicki Warming Up In Front Of 

Photographers Prior To A Game At The Hawthorns In 1966, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £8 - £10.00 



 

 

302 - Football Autographed Wolfgang Overath 8 X 6 Photo : Col, Depicting West German Centre-Half Wolfgang Overath Posing For Photographers 

During A Photo-Shoot Prior To The 1966 World Cup Finals, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

303 - Football Autographed Dave Thomas 8 X 6 Photo : B/W, Depicting Wolves Winger Dave Thomas In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet 

During A First Division Encounter With Aston Villa At Molineux In 1979, Signed Best Wishes In Black Biro Pen. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

304 - Football Autographed Charlie George 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Arsenal Centre-Forward Charlie George Celebrating (By Lying Flat On His 

Back) After Scoring The Winning Goal In A 2-1 Victory Over Liverpool In The 1971 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Fine Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

305 - Football Autographed Arsenal 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Arsenal's Pat Rice And Brian Talbot Posing For Photographers In Front Of Thousands 

Of Adoring Fans During A Civic Reception Following The Gunners Victory Over Manchester United In The 1979 Fa Cup Final, Signed By Both Players In 

Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

306 - Football Autographed Aston Villa 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Aston Villa Captain Johnny Dixon Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is Chaired By 

Teammates Following A 2-1 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1957 Final At Wembley, Signed By Peter Mcparland, Nigel Sims, Stan Crowther And 

Jackie Sewell In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

307 - Football Autographed Aston Villa 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Aston Villa's 1957 Fa Cup Winning Team Posing With 

Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Manchester United At Wembley, Signed By Peter Mcparland, Nigel Sims, 

Stan Crowther And Jackie Sewell In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

308 - Football Autographed Alan Hudson 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting Chelsea's Alan Hudson Holding Aloft The European Cup Winners Cup 

During A Lap Of Honour After A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Real Madrid In The 1971 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

309 - Football Autographed Chelsea 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Chelsea's Jimmy Greaves And Jim Lewis Posing For 

Photographers Prior To A Game At Stamford Bridge, C1957, Signed By Both Players In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £40 - £50.00 

310 - Football Autographed Jack Charlton 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing England's Jack Charlton And His Brother Bobby 

Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Stamford Bridge On The Eve Of A British Home International With Scotland In 1965, It Would Be 

Jack's First Of 35 Appearances For His Country, Signed (By Jack Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

311 - Football Autographed Trevor Francis 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Trevor Francis Scoring England's Opening Goal In A 2-0 Victory Over 

Czechoslovakia In A First Round Encounter At The 1982 World Cup Finals, Played At The Estadio San Mames In Bilbao, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

312 - Football Autographed England 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing England Captain Johnny Haynes Keeping A Tight Grip 

On The British Championship Trophy As He Is Chaired By Teammates During A Lap Of Honour After A Resounding 9-3 Victory Over Scotland At 

Wembley In 1961, Signed By Bryan Douglas, Ron Flowers, Peter Swan And Mike Mcneill In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

313 - Football Autographed Everton 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Everton Players Celebrating With The Fa Cup In The Dressing Room Following A 

Memorable 3-2 Victory Over Sheffield Wednesday In The 1966 Final, Signed By Goalscorers Mike Trebilcock And Derek Temple In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

314 - Football Autographed Grimsby Town 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Grimsby Town Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 1-1 Draw With 

Bury In A Second Division Encounter At Gigg Lane In 1963, Signed By Howells, Thompson, Wright, Jobling, Taylor, Clifton And Tees In Fine Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

315 - Football Autographed Gordon Banks 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Leicester City Manager Matt Gillies And His Counterpart From Man United - 

Matt Busby - Leading Their Respective Teams Out Onto The Field Of Play Prior To The 1963 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed By Foxes Goalkeeper 

Gordon Banks In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

316 - Football Autographed Jimmy Case 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Liverpool's Jimmy Case Being Mobbed By Teammates After Scoring The 

Equalising Goal Against Fc Brugges In The First Leg Of The 1976 Uefa Cup Final At Anfield, Liverpool Would Go On To Record A Memorable 3-2 

Victory, Signed (By Case Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

317 - Football Autographed Frank Mcgarvey 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Liverpool's Squad Of Players Posing With The 

Charity Shield, The First Division Trophy And The Manager Of The Year Award During A Photo-Shoot At Anfield Prior To The 1979/80 Season, Signed 

By Frank Mcgarvey In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

318 - Football Autographed Gordon Wallace 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Liverpool's Gordon Wallace Heading His Side's Second Goal In A 3-2 Victory 

Over Arsenal In A First Division Encounter At Anfield In August 1964 - The First Match To Be Shown On Bbc's 'Match Of The Day', Signed In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

319 - Football Autographed Manchester City 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Manchester City's Denis Law, Francis Lee And Mike Summerbee Forming A 

Defensive Wall During The 1974 League Cup Final Against Wolves At Wembley, Signed By All 3 Players In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 

£32.00 

320 - Football Autographed Joe Jordan 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United's Joe Jordan Punching The Air In Celebration After Scoring One Of His 

Two Goals In A 3-0 Victory Over Nottingham Forest In A First Division Encounter At Old Trafford In 1979, Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - £16.00 

321 - Football Autographed Denis Law 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Centre-Forward Denis Law Trudging Off The Pitch After Being Sent Off 

Against Aston Villa In A First Division Encounter At Villa Park In 1963, Signed In Red Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

322 - Football Autographed Denis Law 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United Centre-Forward Denis Law Opening 

The Scoring In The 1963 Fa Cup Final Against Leicester City With A Superbly Taken Goal, David Herd Added Two More Goals To Secure A 3-1 Victory 

For Matt Busby's Team, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

323 - Football Autographed Bryan Robson 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Man United Captain Bryan Robson Holding Aloft The 

Fa Cup From The Podium Following A 1-0 Victory Over Everton In The 1985 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

324 - Football Autographed Albert Scanlon 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Man United Winger Albert Scanlon Posing For Photographers During A Photo-

Shoot, C1957, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 



 

 

325 - Football Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Man United Players Posing With The Youth Cup 

Following A 3-0 Victory Over Their West Bromwich Albion Counterparts In The Second Leg Of The 1955 Final At The Hawthorns, Signed By Peter Jones 

And Wilf Mcguinness In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

326 - Football Autographed Man United 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Man United Players Posing For A Squad Photo At Old Trafford Prior To The 

1981/82 Season, Signed By Bailey, Roche, Mcqueen, Duxbury, Nicholl, Stapleton And Macari In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

327 - Football Autographed Chris Sutton 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Norwich City's Chris Sutton Celebrating After A 1-1 Draw With Bayern Munich In 

The Second Leg Of The Uefa Cup First Round At Carrow Road In 1993, The Canaries Advanced To The Next Round After A 3-2 Aggregate Victory, 

Signed Best Wishes In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

328 - Football Autographed Nottm Forest 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Nottingham Forest Players Lining Up Shoulder To Shoulder Prior To The 1980 

Toyota World Club Championship Final Against Nacional Of Uruguay, Played For The First Time At A Neutral Venue - The National Stadium In Tokyo, 

Signed By John Robertson, Kenny Burns, Larry Lloyd And Viv Anderson In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

329 - Football Autographed Tony Book 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Plymouth Argyle Right-Back Tony Book Posing For Photographers During A Photo-

Shoot At Home Park Prior To His Transfer To Manchester City In 1966, Signed In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

330 - Football Autographed Stan Bowles 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Queens Park Rangers Cult-Hero Stan Bowles 

Taunting Man United Fans During A First Division Encounter In September 1975, Rangers Would Record A 1-0 Victory, Signed In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

331 - Football Autographed Stoke City 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Stoke City's George Eastham And Jimmy Greenhoff Holding Aloft The League Cup 

In Celebration During A Lap Of Honour Following A 2-1 Victory Over Chelsea In The 1972 Final At Wembley, Signed By Both Players In Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

332 - Football Autographed Stoke City 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Stoke City Captain Peter Dobing Holding Aloft The League 

Cup As He Is Chaired By Teammates Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Chelsea In The 1972 Final At Wembley, Signed By Banks, Eastham, 

Greenhoff, Conroy, Mahoney And Smith In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - £40.00 

333 - Football Autographed Steve Archibald 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Tottenham's Steve Archibald Turning Away In Celebration After Scoring His 

Side's First Goal In A 4-2 Victory Over Feyenoord In The First Leg Of A Uefa Cup Second Round Tie At White Hart Lane In 1983, Signed In Black 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

334 - Football Autographed Tottenham 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Tottenham Captain Danny Blanchflower Holding Aloft The Fa Cup As He Is 

Cheered By Teammates Maurice Norman And Bobby Smith Following A 3-1 Victory Over Burnley In The 1962 Final, Signed By Norman And Smith In 

Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

335 - Football Autographed Tottenham 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Tottenham Players Celebrating In The Bath At White Hart Lane Following A 2-1 

Victory Over Sheffield Wednesday In A First Division Encounter In April 1961, Victory Confirmed Tottenham As First Division Champions, Signed By 

Mackay, Baker, Norman, Allen, Dyson And Jones In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - £40.00 

336 - Football Autographed Tottenham 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting The 1963 European Cup Winners Cup Winners Tottenham Posing For 

Photographers With Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Their Training Ground, Following A Memorable 5-1 Victory Over Atletico Madrid In Rotterdam, 

Signed By Jones, Smith, Baker, Mackay, Marchi, Allen And Dyson In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - £40.00 

337 - Football Autographed Billy Bonds 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing West Ham United Captain Billy Bonds Shaking Hands 

With His Fulham Counterpart Alan Mullery Prior To Kick-Off In The 1975 Fa Cup Final, Bonds Guided His Side To A 2/0 Victory, Signed (By Bonds Only) 

In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

338 - Football Autographed Trevor Brooking 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting West Ham United's Trevor Brooking, Arms Aloft, Celebrating At The Final 

Whistle Following A 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Brooking Scored The Only Goal Of The Game On 13 Minutes, 

Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

339 - Football Autographed Geoff Hurst 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing West Ham United Centre-Forward Geoff Hurst Throwing 

His Arms Up In Celebration After Scoring His Side's Second Goal In A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over Preston North End In The 1964 Fa Cup Final At 

Wembley, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

340 - Football Autographed Geoff Hurst 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing West Ham United's John Sissons And Geoff Hurst 

Holding Aloft The Fa Cup During A Lap Of Honour Following A 3-2 Victory Over Preston North End In The 1964 Final At Wembley, Both Players Scored 

On A Memorable Day For The East London Club, Signed (By Hurst Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

341 - Football Autographed West Ham United 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing West Ham United Captain Billy Bonds And 

Winning Goal Scorer Trevor Brooking Celebrating Together At The Final Whistle, Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Fa Cup 

Final At Wembley, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

342 - Football Autographed West Ham United 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting West Ham United's Trevor Brooking And Frank Lampard Holding Aloft The 

Fa Cup During A Lap Of Honour Following A 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Final, Signed By Both Players In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £16 - £20.00 

343 - Football Autographed Roger & Ian Morgan 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting The Morgan Twins Roger Of Tottenham And Ian Of Queens Park Rangers, 

Shaking Hands Prior To A First Division Encounter At White Hart Lane In 1969, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 

£16.00 

344 - Football Autographed Dave Mackay / Ron Harris 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting Tottenham Captain Dave Mackay Shaking Hands With His Chelsea 

Counterpart Ron Harris Prior To The 1967 Fa Cup Final, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - £32.00 

345 - Football Autographed Aston Villa 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Aston Villa's 1-0 Victory Over Norwich City 

In The 1975 League Cup Final, Including Images Of The Winning Goal Scored By Ray Graydon, And Captain Ian Ross Holding Aloft The Cup, Signed By 

Both Players In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 

346 - Football Autographed Manchester City 12 X 8 Photo : Colorized, Depicting A Montage Of Images Relating To Manchester City's 2-1 Victory Over 

Newcastle United In The 1976 League Cup Final, Including Images Of Both Goals As Scored By Peter Barnes And Dennis Tueart, Together With An 

Image Of Captain Mike Doyle Celebrating With The Cup, Signed By All 3 Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - £28.00 



 

 

347 - Football Autographed Brian Close 12 X 8 Photo : B/W, Depicting Yorkshire Ccc Captain Brian Close Posing With The Gillette Cup At Lords After A 

175 Run Victory Over Sussex In The 1965 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

348 - Football Autographed Francis Lee 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Francis Lee Celebrating His Goal For Manchester City 

In A 1-1 Draw With Liverpool In A First Division Encounter At Maine Road In 1974, Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - £20.00 

349 - Football Autographed John Richards 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Stunning Image Showing Wolves Centre-Forward John Richards Posing With 

The League Cup During A Photo-Shoot At Molineux After A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Nottingham Forest In The 1980 Final, Signed In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - £16.00 

350 - Gordon Strachan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

351 - Norman Whiteside signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

352 - Brian McClair signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

353 - Mickey Thomas signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

354 - Frank Stapleton signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

355 - Nicky Butt signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions League trophy during his time with Manchester United. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

356 - Gary Pallister signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his time with Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

357 - Teddy Sheringham signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after scoring in the Champions League Final for Manchester United. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

358 - Ole Gunnar Solskjaer signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions League trophy while with Manchester United. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

359 - Ole Gunnar Solskjaer signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy while with Manchester United. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

360 - Danny Simpson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

361 - Mark Hughes signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

362 - Rio Ferdinand signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

363 - Diego Forlan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

364 - Louis Saha signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

365 - Andy Ritchie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

366 - Nigel Clough signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

367 - Ryan Babel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

368 - Jamie Carragher signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

369 - Jimmy Case signed 12x8 inch vintage colour photo pictured action for Liverpool. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

370 - Sammy Lee signed 12x8 inch vintage colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

371 - Peter Crouch signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

372 - Milan Baros signed 12x98 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with Champions League trophy while with Liverpool F.C. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

10 

373 - Nicolas Anelka signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool F.C. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - David Healy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Leeds United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Darren Fletcher signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - Arthur Albiston signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

377 - Steve Coppell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United £8 - 10 

378 - Willie Morgan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Sammy McIlroy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Brian Kidd signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

381 - Danny Wallace signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

382 - Bryan Robson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

383 - Lee Sharpe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy during his time with Manchester United. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Teddy Sheringham signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier league trophy during his time with Manchester United. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - El Hadji Diouf signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

386 - El Hadji Diouf signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

387 - Anderson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

388 - Dickie Bird signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

389 - Steve Davis signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured playing at the World Championship in Sheffield. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Shaun Murphy signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

391 - Dennis Taylor signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating with the world championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

392 - John Lowe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World Championship trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

393 - Pedro signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Barcelona. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

394 - Ciro Immobile signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the European championship trophy after Italy's win. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

10 

395 - Jens Lehmann signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier league trophy during his time with Arsenal. Good Condition Est. 

£8 - 10 



 

 

396 - Dele Ali signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

397 - John McGinn signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while in action for Aston Villa. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

398 - Alan Kennedy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the European Cup. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

399 - Eberechi Eze signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Crystal Palace. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

400 - Uwe Seller signed 12x8 inch vintage West Germany black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

401 - Geoff Hurst signed 18x12 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after England's victory in the 1966 world cup final. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

402 - Geoff Hurst signed 20x14 inch colourised montage print picturing the hat trick in th 1966 world cup final. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

403 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 inch colour print pictured scoring his hat trick goal in the 1966 world cup final. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

404 - England 1966 world cup legends multi signed 18x12 inch colour photo picturing the iconic scene carrying captain Bobby Moore after winning the 

World cup final. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

405 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 20x16 inch colourised print pictured celebrating after Hurst scored his hat trick goal and England's fourth in 

the 1966 world cup final. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - West Ham Legends and 1966 World Cup Winners Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 20x14 inch print pictured with their West Ham teammate 

Bobby Moore. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

407 - West Ham Legends Bryan Pop Robson, Phil Parkes and Clyde Best signed 16x12 inch colourised montage print. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

408 - Bryan Robson signed 16x12 inch Manchester United 1983 FA Cup Winners colour print pictured lifting the trophy after 4-0 nil victory over Brighton. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

409 - Paul Sculthorpe signed 18x14 inch approx colour big blue tube print pictured celebrating with his St Helens teammates holding the Challenge cup 

after victory against Wigan in 2004. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Collection of 8 singed mounted coloured artwork Liverpool Players such as Ian Rush, Kenny Dalglish and Robbie Fowler, Luis Suarez and others. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

411 - Boxing David Light signed Lonsdale Red Boxing glove. David Light (born 13 November 1991) is a New Zealand professional boxer. As an amateur, 

he competed in the men's heavyweight division at the 2014 Commonwealth Games in Glasgow where he won the silver medal against Canada's Samir El 

Mais.[1] Professionally, Light is a former WBO World Cruiserweight title contender, where he fought Lawrence Okolie in March 2023. Good Condition Est. 

£18 - 20 

412 - Boxing Lawrence Okolie signed Lonsdale boxing glove. Lawrence Okolie (born 16 December 1992) is a British professional boxer who held the 

World Boxing Organization (WBO) cruiserweight title from 2021 to May 2023. At regional level, he held the Commonwealth title twice between 2018 and 

2019; the British title from 2018 to 2019; and the European title in 2019. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

413 - Boxing Frazer Clarke signed Lonsdale red boxing glove. British professional boxer. He won bronze in Tokyo at the 2020 Summer Olympics. Good 

Condition Est. £18 - 20 

414 - Adam Hollioake signed 2004 Cricket Bat. Dedicated to Alan. Handle Showing Signs of Age. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

415 - Gloucestershire County Cricket Club multi signed cricket bat signed by 22 players. Jon Lewis, Alex Gidman, Steve Adshead, Kadeer Ali, Vikram 

Banerjee, David Brown, Ian Fisher, Matthew Gitsham, Carl Greenidge, Mark Hardinges, Grant Hodnett, Anthony Ireland, Steve Kirby, Hamish Marshall, 

Marcus North, William Portfield, Will Rudge, Steve Snell, Craig Spearman, Tom Stayt, Chris Taylor and Jackson Thompson. Surridge Make Bat. Handle 

Showing Signs of Age. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

416 - Lavina Duchess of Norfolk XI V England Young Cricketers signed Gunn and Moore Cricket Bat by 26 players. Names such as Colin Cowdrey, John 

Lever, Peter Roebuck, Chris Cowdrey, David Gower, Mike Gatting, Paul Allott, Bill Athey, Ian Gould, Nick Kemp, Ken McKewan and others. Good 

Condition Est. £30 - 34 

417 - Ray Crawford signed Sondico full-size football. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

418 - Vodafone Mercedes McLaren MP4-28 Baseball Cap. Unsigned. Adult: One Size. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

419 - Boxing Lloyd Honeyghan signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Don Curry in 1986. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

420 - Boxing James DeGale signed 16x12 colour montage photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

421 - Football Ron Chopper Harris signed 16x12 Chelsea colourised montage print. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

422 - Football Alan Taylor signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo pictured scoring in the 1975 FA Cup Final. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

423 - Football Andy Cole signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

424 - Football Tom Finney signed 16x12 black and white print picturing the iconic Splashdown moment. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

425 - Football Frank McAvennie signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

426 - Football John Aldridge signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool in the FA Cup Final against Everton. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

427 - Football Kevin Gallacher signed 16x12 Blackburn Rovers colourised montage print. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

428 - Football Stan Collymore signed 16x12 colour photo pictured scoring for Liverpool against Newcastle. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

429 - Football Mickey Thomas signed 16x12 colour print pictured scoring for Wrexham against Arsenal in the FA Cup. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

430 - Geoff Hurst signed England 1966 18x12 inch colour photo. Sir Geoffrey Charles Hurst MBE (born 8 December 1941)[2] is an English former 

professional footballer. A striker, he became the first player to ever score a hat-trick in a World Cup final. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

431 - Boxing. Herol Bomber Graham Collection of 3 Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Photos. Good Signatures. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

432 - Chris Chataway signed Olympic legacies FDC. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

433 - Football Vintage Matchday Programme For England Vs Young England 5/5/1961. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

434 - Fulham FC Collection of 12 Vintage Matchday Programmes. Mainly Programmes Vs Manchester United. Programmes From 60's. Good Collection. 

Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

435 - Don Thompson 1960 Olympic Legend signed 6x4 album page. Donald James Thompson MBE (20 January 1933 - 3 October 2006) was an English 

racewalker. He was the only British man to win a gold medal at the 1960 Summer Olympics, in the 50 km walk. He also won a bronze medal at the 1962 

European Championships, also for the 50 km walk. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

436 - Football Terry Paine signed 5x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

437 - Football Matt Le Tissier and Terry Paine signed 40th Anniversary 19662006 Buckingham FDC Double PM 6 June 2006 Wembley Middx. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 18 

438 - Tom Finney signed 10x8 magazine page dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

439 - Gareth Barry signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Aston Villa. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - Marlon Harewood signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Aston Villa. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

441 - Charlie Adam signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Blackpool. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - David Nugent signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action during his time with Burnley. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

443 - Shaun Wright Phillips signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - Nicolas Anelka signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

445 - Joe Corrigan signed 12x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

446 - Uwe Rosler signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - Elano signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

448 - David Watson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

449 - Francis Lee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

450 - Mike Summerbee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

451 - Micah Richards signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

452 - Paul Dickov signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Arsenal. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

453 - Eidur Gudjohnsen signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions league trophy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - Emre signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

455 - Kieron Dyer signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

456 - Nwankwo Kanu signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Arsenal. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

457 - Nigel Clough signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

458 - Kasper Schmeichel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

459 - Joe Hart signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

460 - Sam Allardyce signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

461 - Nwankwo Kanu signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Arsenal. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

462 - Leon Osman signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

463 - Martin Buchan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while captain of Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

464 - Lee Sharpe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy during his time with Manchester United. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

465 - Joe Jordan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

466 - Gary Pallister signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy while with Manchester United. Good Condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

467 - Bryan Robson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy while Captain of Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

10 

468 - Danny Wallace signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

469 - Joe Jordan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

470 - Lee Sharpe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his time with Manchester United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

471 - Elano signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Brazil. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

472 - Paul Mariner signed 12x8 inch colour photo while playing for Ipswich Town. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

473 - Matthew Le Tissier signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Southampton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

474 - Nolberto Solano signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

475 - Sam Allardyce signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

476 - Sam Allardyce signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

477 - Rafael Benítez signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while manager of Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

478 - Peter Crouch signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

479 - David Platt signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

480 - Dion Dublin signed12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

481 - Trevor Sinclair signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

482 - Les Ferdinand signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

483 - Alan Shearer signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

484 - Kevin Davies signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

485 - Leighton Baines signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

486 - Alan Stubbs signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

487 - Graeme Sharp signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

488 - Joleon Lescott signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

489 - Howard Kendall signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

490 - Duncan Ferguson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

491 - Louis Saha signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

492 - Lee Carsley signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

493 - Marouane Fellaini signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

494 - Ykubu signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

495 - Nwankwo Kanu signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup while with Portsmouth. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

496 - Darius Vassell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

497 - Frank Worthington signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing foe Leicester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

498 - John McGinlay signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Bolton Wanderers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

499 - David Dunn signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Blackburn Rovers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

500 - Robbie Savage signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Blackburn Rovers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

501 - Brad Freidel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Blackburn Rovers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

502 - Benny McCarthy signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Blackburn Rovers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

503 - Georgios Samaras signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

504 - Gareth Barry signed 12x8 inch colour photo during his time with Manchester City. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

505 - David Bentley signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Blackburn Rovers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

506 - Football signed collection. Contains 17 colour 12x8inch photos. Some of signatures include Alvaro Arbeloa, Asier Illarramend, Annaki Williams, 

Umar Sadiq, Clemens Fritz, Ferran Torres, Anthony Modeste, Merino, Tyrell Malacia, Niall Quinn and more. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

507 - Football signed collection. Contains 20 colour 12x8inch photos. Some of signatures include Saul Shotton, Kenneth Zohore, Semi Ajayi, Conor 

Townsend, Grady Diangana, Cedric Kipre, Callum Robinson, Raghaan Tulloch, Dexter Lembikisa, Darren Ambrose and more. Good Condition Est. £18 - 

20 

508 - Liverpool signed photo collection. Includes 6 12x8inch photos (5 colour and 1 black and white).Signatures of Garry McAlister, Phil Thompson, Peter 

Crouch, Roy Evans, Minamino, Neil Ruddock. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

509 - Everton FC signed collection. Contains 6 mounted photos and 1 mounted and framed. Signatures include Fred Pickering, Yakubu, John Hurst, 

Tommy Wright, Joseph Yobo, Joao Silva and Bjarni Vidarsson £18 - 20 

510 - Everton signed collection. Contains 6 mounted and framed presentation pieces. Each contains unsigned colour photos and signed white card. 

Signatures include Michael Keane, Lee Carsley, Demari Gray, Gareth Barry and 2 others. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

511 - Blackburn Rovers signed collection. Contains 7 12x8inch colour photos. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

512 - Manchester City signed photo collection. Includes 16 photos (15 colour and 1 black and white. All 12x8inches. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

513 - Bruce Grobbelaar signed 60 minutes with DVD sleeve. DVD included. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

514 - Ron Harris signed vintage Ron Harris Team Lotus vintage 1960s headed A4 paper. Good Condition Est. £90 - 100 

515 - Bobby Charlton signed 1990 United Review programme. Signed on front cover. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

516 - Cricket shirt signed. Signature unknown possibly Lancashire. Added inscription Keep smiling. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

517 - Cricket Collection of International and Club Ties, 9 ties including clubs West Indies Young Cricketers, Maryleborne Cricket Club and many more. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

518 - Cricket Collection of International and Club Ties, 10 ties including clubs, Maryleborne Cricket Club, England Cricket Club, MCC, England and 

Leicester benefit tie and many more. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

519 - Football Everton v West Bromwich Albion 1968 FA Cup Final Empire Stadium Wembley vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

520 - Football Queens Park Rangers v Tottenham Hotspur 1982 FA Cup Final Replay Wembley Stadium vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 

14 

521 - Football Liverpool v Club Brugge KV 1978 European Cup Final Wembley Stadium vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

522 - Football Liverpool v West Ham United 1981 League Cup Final Wembley stadium vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

523 - Football Everton v Watford 1984 FA Cup Final Wembley Stadium vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

524 - Football Queens Park Rangers v Tottenham Hotspur 1982 FA Cup Final Wembley Stadium vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

525 - Football Manchester City v Plymouth 1974 League Cup Semi Final second leg Maine Road vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

526 - Manchester United v Porto 1977 European Cup Winners Cup 2 round second leg Old Trafford vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

527 - Poland v Wales 1973 World Cup Qualifier Chorzow vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

528 - Wales v Denmark 1987 European Championship Qualifier Ninnian Park Cardiff vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

529 - West Germany v Wales 1979 European Qualifier Cologne vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

530 - Luxemburg v Wales 1975 European Qualifier Stade Municipal à Luxembourg vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

531 - England v Scotland 1981 British Championship Wembley Stadium vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

532 - Rugby League Great Britain v France 1984 Under 21 International Wheldon Road Castleford vintage programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

533 - Boxing Gus Demmy All Star Boxing 1962 vintage programme Orlando Paso v Mick Leahy and Freddie Dobson v Ronnie Calvert. Good Condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

534 - Peter Reid signed and mounted colour photo 16x12 inch approx in size. Peter Reid (born 20 June 1956) is an English football manager, pundit and 

former player. A defensive midfielder in his playing days, Reid enjoyed a long and successful career. He built his reputation as one of England's brightest 

midfield talents of the time at Bolton Wanderers, before signing for Everton in 1982. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

535 - Football Ian St John Signed White Signature Card With Colour Photo, Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches approx. John 

"Ian" St John (7 June 1938 – 1 March 2021) was a Scottish professional football player, coach and broadcaster. St John played as a forward for Liverpool 

throughout most of the 1960s. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

536 - Football Ray Barlow Signed White Signature Card, With Colour Photo, Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 16 x 11 inches overall. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 8 

537 - Former Liverpool Defender Rob Jones Signed Signature Card With Colour Photo, Mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches approx. As a player 

he was a defender from 1987 to 1999. After starting his career with Crewe Alexandra, he went on to make a name for himself with Liverpool where he 

won both the FA Cup and League Cup before finishing his career with a brief spell with West Ham United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

538 - Football Romelu Lukaku Signed Signature Piece with Two 6x4 inch Colour Chelsea FC Photos, Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 16x12 

Inches. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

539 - Football Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed colour vintage photo and a black and white Spurs vintage 

photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

540 - Boxing Carl Frampton signed 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a colour photo. Carl Frampton MBE (born 21 

February 1987) is a former professional boxer from Northern Ireland who competed from 2009 to April 2021. He is a former two-weight world champion, 

having held the WBA (Unified) and IBF super-bantamweight titles between 2014 and 2016, and the WBA (Super) featherweight title from 2016 to 2017. 

He also held the WBO interim featherweight title in 2018. At regional level, he held the European and Commonwealth super-bantamweight titles between 

2011 and 2014. Good Condition Est. £14 - 18 

541 - A Pictorial History of Boxing by Sam Andre and Nat Fleischer 1978 Hardback Book published by Hamlyn Publishing Group Ltd some ageing. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

542 - Tennis Bernard Tomic signed 18x12 colour photo rolled. Bernard Tomic (Bernard Tomic, born 21 October 1992) is an Australian professional tennis 

player whose career high ranking was world No. 17. As a junior, Tomic enjoyed a successful career in which he won an Orange Bowl title and two junior 

Grand Slam singles titles, the 2008 Australian Open and 2009 US Open. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

543 - Moto GP Alvaro Bautista signed 18x12 colour photo rolled. Alvaro Bautista Arce (born 21 November 1984) is a Spanish motorcycle road racer. He 

won the 2022 Superbike World Championship, with Ducati factory team. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Football Hulk Givanildo Vieira de Sousa signed Zenth St Petersburg 18x12 colour photo rolled. Givanildo Vieira de Sousa (born 25 July 1986), 

known as Hulk, is a Brazilian professional footballer who plays as a forward for Atlético Mineiro. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

545 - Olympics Jonathan Edwards Signed Big Blue Tube Edition colour Print. Limited Edition 342/500. Signed in black ink. Print measures 23x 17 inches 

approx overall. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

546 - Cricket Sir Richard Hadlee Signed Big Blue Tube Editions Colour Print. Limited Edition 339/500. signed in black ink. Print Measures 23 x 17 inches 

approx overall. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

547 - Olympics Denise Lewis Signed Big Blue Tube Editions Colour Print. Limited Edition 192/500. Signed in black ink. Print measures 23x 17 inches 

approx overall. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

548 - Football Collection of Sixteen 16 x 12 inch Colour Glossy Photos of Topflight Players, Unsigned. Players include George Best, Ruud Van Nistelrooy, 

Michael Owen, 2004-05 Chelsea Winning Team, David Beckham, Paulo Di Canio, Thierry Henry, Robert Pirez, Paul Gascoigne Vs Arsenal, Andy Reid 

and Freddie Kanoute. Great Images. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

549 - Richy Horsley Signed 1st Edition Paperback Book titled- Richy Horsley On The Chin. This book is from the personal collection of Jan Lamb (Angel 

of the Underworld). Signed on first page, Dedicated to Jan Lamb. 200 pages. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

550 - Football. Barnsley FC 1950's Multi Signed Autograph Album Page. Signed by 4 including Frank Bartlett and John Short. Good Condition Est. £14 - 

16 

551 - Golfer Neil Coles Signed Autograph Album Page during the British Open Championship in Muirfield in 1980. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

552 - Cardiff City FC Vintage Autograph Album Page Circa 1950s, Signed by 4 including Cliff Nugent. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

553 - Oldham Athletic 1990 Matchday Programme Multi Signed by Earl Barrett and 2 others. Programme From 21st April 1990 Vs West Ham Utd. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

554 - Football. Jack Crompton and Johnny Morris Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and white Glossy Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

555 - Football. Mick Mills Signed England Football autographed Editions 10x8 inch Photo. Signed in black ink. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

556 - Denis Law and 2 Others Signed on Autograph Page inside Great Moments in Sport From Ford Brochure. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

557 - Football. Collection of 10 Scotland National Football Matchday Programmes. Includes Norway Language Norway V Scotland 4th June 1963, 

Scotland V England Vintage Programme Played at Hampden Park. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

558 - Football. Arsenal FC Collection of 3 Monthly Magazines Signed by Robert Pires, Gilberto and Sylvain Wiltord. All Signed on Front Pages. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 30 

559 - Clive Woodward Signed Book - Winning! By Clive Woodward 2004 Hardback Book First Edition with 464 pages Signed by Clive Woodward on the 

Title page (dedicated) published by Hodder & Stoughton,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

560 - Bob Latchford Signed Book - A Different Road by Bob Latchford with James Corbett 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 198 pages Signed by 

Bob Latchford on the Third Page published by De Coubertin Books Liverpool,. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

561 - Donny Van De Beek Signed White Signature Piece with Colour Man Utd Photo, Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches overall. 

Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

562 - Football Gary Sprake signed 14x12 mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a colour photo of the Leeds United legend. Good 

Condition Est. £4 - 6 

563 - Football Jussi Jaaskelainen (Bolton) Signed 10x8 Colour Photo. Mounted. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

564 - Football Colin Bell 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour Manchester City photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 

10 

565 - Football Lauren Blanc 16x12 overall signature piece includes signed album page and France colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

566 - Football Nobby Stiles 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed colour photo and 1966 world cup winner's image. Good Condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

567 - Football Lawrence Reilly (Famous 5) Signed White Signature Card, With Black and White Photo, Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 16 x 

11 inches. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

568 - Small red notebook, containing signatures of Everton footballers. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

569 - Football Oldham Athletic V Man Utd FA Cup Semi Final Matchday Programme 8/4/1990. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

570 - Cricket Collection 3 A4 sheets with affixed photos and magazine pages includes some good signatures such as Ian Bell, David Fulton and Adam 

Hollioake. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

571 - Tony Lewis Double Century First Edition 1987 Hardback Book Signed by Tony Lewis on the Second page published by Hodder and Stoughton. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

572 - Jonathan Agnew signed Cricket Year 2001 First Edition Hardback Book published by Bloomsbury Publishing Plc. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

573 - David Gower The Autobiography Second Edition 1992 Hardback Book Signed by David Gower on the Title page published by Collins Willow Harper 

Collins Publishers. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

574 - Keith Peacock No Substitute An Autobiography First Edition 2004 Hardback Book Signed by Keith Peacock on the First page published by Charlton 

Athletic Football Co Ltd. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

575 - Pele The Autobiography First Edition Hardback Book. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

576 - Kenneth Wheeler signed Living for Kicks by Dennis Law First Edition 1963 Hardback Book. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

577 - English Football Legend Sir Tom Finney Personally Signed Dinner Menu from 9/3/06 at Preston North End FC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

578 - Cricket Steve Waugh & Alan Balder Signed 10x8 Colour Photo Matted to Overall size of 14x11. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

579 - Queens Park Rangers FC Legend Clive Wilson Personally Signed 12x8 Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

580 - Former Fulham FC Manager Martin Jol Personally Signed 12x8 Colour Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

581 - Neil Young Manchester City 10 X 12 Signed Mount. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

582 - John Aston Manchester United Signed 10 X 12 Mount. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

583 - Ricardo Gardner signed colour magazine photo. Mounted to approx size 16x12. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Football Dan James (Wales) Signed Signature Piece With Colour Photo. Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good 

Condition Est. £6 - 8 

585 - Football Johnathan Woodgate Signed White Signature Card With Colour Photo, Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches overall. 

Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Cricket Nixton McClean (West Indies) Signed Signature Piece, With Colour Photo, Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 14 x 11 inches 

overall. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Football. Alan Mullery (Tottenham Hotspurs FC) Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

588 - Jimmy Greaves Signed Magazine Cutting, Mounted with black and white photo. Mount size Is 12 x 10 inches. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 - Football Malcom Macdonald 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour Newcastle United photo. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

590 - Former Stoke FC and England Star Neil Franklin Signed Newspaper Clipping With 2 Unsigned colour cartoon like images, mounted to size of 

16x12. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

591 - Cricket Collection 3 A4 sheets with affixed photos and magazine pages includes some good signatures such as Devon Malcom, Ed Smith, Ian 

Harvey, Dennis Amiss, Keith Parsons and Dominic Ostler. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

592 - Cricket Collection 3 A4 sheets with affixed photos and magazine pages includes some good signatures such as Adam Hollioake, Owais Shah, Ben 

Smith, Mathew Fleming, David Fulton, Paul Nixon and Steve Harmison. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - Cricket collection 4 items includes Mark Butcher 12x8 signed magazine photo, Alec Stewart signed magazine photo, Mathew Hoggard signed 

magazine photo and Duncan Fletcher signature piece. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

594 - Cricket Collection 2, A4 sheets with affixed photos and magazine pages includes some good signatures such as Ashley Giles, Shaun Pollock, 

Dougie Brown, Andrew Symmonds and Ian Bell. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

595 - Cricket Collection 3 A4 sheets with affixed photos and magazine pages includes some good signatures such as Allan Watkins, Bob Willis, Phil 

Neale, Stephen Peters and John Crawley. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

596 - Cricket Collection 3 signed magazine covers by Mike Atherton, Michael Di Venuto and Jamie Cox. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

597 - Cricket Owais Shah and David Shepherd signed magazine pages both affixed to A4 sheets. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

598 - Arkle model statue Pat Taaffe Up number 6 Beswick Connoisseur Series. In excellent condition with the original reigns still intact. Matt Finish. Made 

in England. This piece measures 12½ tall. Production dates: 1970 - 1982. Model number 2084. Modelled by Arthur Gredington. Colour: Bay - Matt finish. 

This piece is in with no chips, cracks, damage or restoration. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

599 - Boxing Mike Tyson and Evander Holyfield signed 15x8 x8 inch boxing glove display. Good Condition Est. £300 - 350 

600 - Boxing Tyson Fury signed 15x8x8 inch Boxing Glove display. Good Condition Est. £250 - 300 

601 - Alan Shearer signed 20x16 inch colour photo pictured scoring for Newcastle United against Sunderland. Rolled £30 - 40 

602 - Robbie Folwler signed 16x12" colour photo pictured playing for Liverpool. Rolled. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

603 - John Barnes signed 16x12" colour photo pictured celebrating with the league championship trophy during his time with Liverpool. Rolled. Good 

Condition Est. £30 - 40 

604 - Andres Iniesta signed 16x12" colour photo pictured in action during El Classico Barcelona vs Real Madrid in Spain. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

605 - Football Iker Casillas signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Real Madrid. Rolled. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

606 - Paola Maldini signed 16x12" colour photo pictured in action playing for A.C. Millan in Italy. Rolled. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

607 - Cesc Fabregas signed 16x12" colour photo pictured in action for Arsenal. Rolled. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

608 - Pele signed 16x12" colour photo pictured celebrating for Brazil during the 1970 World Cup Finals. Rolled. Good Condition Est. £80 - 100 

609 - Cristiano Ronaldo Real Madrid signed 16x12" colour photo picture holding the Golden Boot winning it in 2015. Rolled. Good Condition Est. £100 - 

150 

610 - Pepe Reina signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

611 - Vintage J. Salter and son Aldershop football boots with Vintage suede football shin pads. Good Condition Est. £80 - 100 



 

 

Friday 16th Feb10am 


